AP2317
O
B
S
O
L
E
T

E
D
Ordering Information
AP2317 X - X X X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & Reel
Product Name
H : SOT-223
Output Voltage
ADJ : Adjustable Output
E1/G1
2.5 : Fixed Output 2.5V
3.3 : Fixed Output 3.3V
Blank : Tube
R : SOT-89
S : TO-263-3
E1 : RoHS Compliant
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing
RoHS Compliant
RoHS Compliant
and Green
RoHS Compliant
RoHS Compliant
and Green
SOT-89 -40 to +125°C
AP2317R-
ADJTRE1
AP2317R-
ADJTRG1
E27A G27A Tape & Reel
AP2317R-
2.5TRE1
AP2317R-
2.5TRG1
E27B G27B Tape & Reel
AP2317R-
3.3TRE1
AP2317R-
3.3TRG1
E27C G27C Tape & Reel
SOT-223 -40 to +125°C
AP2317H-
ADJTRE1
AP2317H-
ADJTRG1
EH27A GH27A Tape & Reel
AP2317H-
2.5TRE1
AP2317H-
2.5TRG1
EH27B GH27B Tape & Reel
AP2317H-
3.3TRE1
AP2317H-
3.3TRG1
EH27C GH27C Tape & Reel
TO-263-3 -40 to +125°C
AP2317S-3.3E1 AP2317S-3.3G1 AP2317S-3.3E1 AP2317S-3.3G1 Tube
AP2317S-
3.3TRE1
AP2317S-
3.3TRG1
AP2317S-3.3E1 AP2317S-3.3G1 Tape & Reel
AP2317
Document number: DS41220 Rev. 4 - 4
7 of 14
May 2019